
2019 WTT CAPTAIN CONTACT LIST
Team Name Captain Email Phone #
3.0
Double The Fun Shaunda Osborn shaundaosobrn@gmail.com 801-209-7498
Get A Grip Brent Higgs zepyrus@gmail.com 801-726-6998
Serves You Right Stacy Criddle sccriddle@gmail.com 801-809-1008
Terminetters Delia Bayna dbayna@dsdmail.net 801-824-6385

3.5
Casual Sets Regen McManus regen.grandinetti@imail.org 801-381-0591
Diff'rent Strokes Cassandra Ando cassandra.ando@gmail.com 310-699-9264
Full Metal Racquets Chris White whiteout1510@gmail.com 801-598-0435
Fu-zzy Balls Jessika Brown jessikabrown007@hotmail.com 801-870-8440
Hall of Framers Claudine Finlay mydino@q.com 801-599-5768
Mid-Court-Crisis Carrie Jensen jafracarrie@msn.com 801-361-1480
Serve Me A Double Garrett Snyder gsnyder@ita.usta.com 801-960-6254
Smart Aces Mark Adams dunedragon@aol.com 801-825-3670
Tennis Addicts Delia Bayna dbayna@dsdmail.net 801-824-6385
Terminetters Louis Parks louisparks24@gmail.com 801-513-0881
WTTF Allison Leishman alli3940@gmail.com 801-598-8852

4.0
Deuce Bags & Ace Holes Jake Johnson airjake@gmail.com 801-633-4242
Kester's Krew Alex Kester Alex.kester88@gmail.com 801-647-6919
Love Hurts Laura Owen lauraanneowen@gmail.com 801-592-1234
Love@1st Serve Amy Johnson amycljohnson@gmail.com 650-207-6265
No Love Jessika Brown jessikabrown007@hotmail.com 801-870-8440
Set To Win Regen McManus regen.grandinetti@imail.org 801-381-0591
Winner Is Coming Pahoran DaSilva pahoran.dasilva@gmail.com 801-831-2681

4.5
Young Guns Ellie Carlson elliecarlson9@gmail.com 801-232-2175
Sets In The City Lisa Sterbenz lisa.sterbenz@gmail.com 530-448-6190


